
SENATE
Michael D. Brady, Chair Michael.Brady@masenate.gov Dem- 2nd Plymouth and Norfolk (BROCKTON) 617-722-1200
Patricia D. Jehlen, Vice Chair Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov Dem- 2nd Middlesex (Newton) 617-722-1578
Nick Collins Nick.Collins@masenate.gov Dem- 1st Suffolk (Boston/S. B, S.End, Dorchester/Roxbury+) 617-722-1150
James B. Eldridge James.Eldridge@masenate.gov Dem- Middlesex and Worcester 617-722-1120
Pavel M. Payano Pavel.Payano@masenate.gov Dem-1st Essex (Lawrence) 617-722-1604
Ryan C. Fattman Asst. Minority Leader Ryan.Fattman@masenate.gov Rep. Worcester and Hampden 617-722-1420

HOUSE 
Kenneth I. Gordon, Chair Kenneth.Gordon@mahouse.gov Dem- 21st Middlesex (Bedford) 617-722-2240
Natalie M. Higgins, Vice Chair Natalie.Higgins@mahouse.gov Dem-4th Worcester (Leominster) 617-722-2014 978-227-5278
David Paul Linsky David.Linsky@mahouse.gov Dem-5th Middlesex (Natick) 617-722-2810
Aaron L. Saunders Aaron.Saunders@mahouse.gov Dem- 7th Hampden (Belchertown) 617-722-2320
Judith A. Garcia Judith.Garcia@mahouse.gov Dem 11th Suffolk (Chelsea) 617-722-2582
Erica Uterhoeven Erica.Uterhoeven@mahouse.gov Dem 27th Middlesex (Somerville) 508-319-9510
Michael P. Kushmerek Michael.Kushmerek@mahouse.gov Dem- 3rd Worcester (Fitchburg) 617-722-2396 978-829-1954
Bruce J. Ayers Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov Dem- 1st Norfolk (Quincy) 617-722-2220
David F. DeCoste (ranking minority) David.DeCoste@mahouse.gov Rep- 5th Plymouth (Norwell) 617-722-2460
Todd M. Smola Todd.Smola@mahouse.gov Rep- 1st Hamden (Warren) 617-722-2100

mailto:Michael.Brady@masenate.gov
mailto:Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov
mailto:Nick.Collins@masenate.gov
mailto:James.Eldridge@masenate.gov
mailto:Pavel.Payano@masenate.gov
mailto:Ryan.Fattman@masenate.gov
mailto:Kenneth.Gordon@mahouse.gov
mailto:Natalie.Higgins@mahouse.gov
mailto:David.Linsky@mahouse.gov
mailto:Aaron.Saunders@mahouse.gov
mailto:Judith.Garcia@mahouse.gov
mailto:Erica.Uterhoeven@mahouse.gov
mailto:Michael.Kushmerek@mahouse.gov
mailto:Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov
mailto:David.DeCoste@mahouse.gov
mailto:Todd.Smola@mahouse.gov

